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VERSO 350



PRÉPARATION



PRISE DE CÔTE

A

A+20 mm



RÉGLAGE TIGES FILETÉES

A+20 mm



DÉCOUPE MANCHONS
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DÉCOUPE MANCHONS
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FIXATION

19
� 13 Nm max






19
13 Nm max



4, quai Antoine 1er - BP 219 - MC 98007 MONACO Cedex
Fax : +377 92 05 71 04  -  contact@siamp.com -  www.siamp.fr

10
 0

06
4 

48


